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Weymouth.
TOTALS.

Fourth
Norfolk
District

Weymouth
Pet. 1

.

2
3
4.

7.

8,

10
11

13.

14.

15
17
18,

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

"3-3

S3
I!I

o o 3S£ 5.

1,016
1,088
1,186
1,076
1,197
1,019
826

1,053
883
972

1,164
878

1,027
13,385

317
385
365
428
401
317
242
429
270
307
380
300
431

4,572

-

A
o

1

2

8
3

5

2
5
2
2

3
2

35

a

93
145
135
119
134
122
91
143
125
125
144
119
133

1,628

s?

S

1,427
1,620
1,686
1,631
1,735
1,463
1,159
1,627
1,283
1,406
1,690
1,300
1,593

19,620

299
299
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2008

Braintree
Holbrook

.

Randolph
TOTALS.

Fifth

Norfolk
District

Braintree
Pet. 1

2
3
4.

5.

6
7.

8,

9
10.

11
12.

Holbrook ....

Randolph
Pet. 3

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

2,289
185
208

2,682

State Election

*3

«
m

3 I ,, o a
.9 » -2 s O

Joseph

R.

D

of

Braint

Democra

-4

1

•S

11
CO

u
«

o
00

a

CD

S3

&
3 S 5

1,189 274 2 203 1,668
1,049 299 2 193 1,543
1,078 335 4 145 1,562
1,161 287 2 193 1,643
1,171 275 4 202 1,652
999 196 - 151 1,346

1,126 207 2 172 1,507
839 228 1 160 1,228

1,281 357 4 224 1,866
1,005 355 5 167 1,532
1,112 375 4 188 1,679
1,150 320 2 134 1,606

896 237 - 218 1,351

1,224 200 4 282 1,710
15,280 3,945 36 2,632 21,893
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Sixth

Norfolk
District

OS

00

t s
a
5 a >
o S3 a

% s i

l 45 46
- 130 130
9 88 97

10 263 273

Avon
Canton
Stoughton
TOTALS..

Sixth

Norfolk
District

274
1,220
604

2,098

State Election

a

-a

g §

h
o
O
S

o Q

fa

Avon
Canton

Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Stoughton
Pet. 1

.

5.

7.

8.

TOTALS....

1,826

1,455
1,596
1,535
1,589
1,585
1,453

1,359
1,145
1,305
804

15,652

10
9
14
8

62

a

597

428
508
499
539
511
426

448
337
369
262

4,924

2,424

1,888
2,110
2,038
2,129
2,098
1,881

1,817

1,491
1,688
1,074

20,638
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Seventh

>>

s
S s

-**

99

es

Norfolk
District

S g »
fa ;£ S

1° 5

IK

a

3 5

8
C £

i *
1 o

Z 3

1
i—

<

P3

tn

5

Milton
Randolph
TOTALS

1,930 18
1,168 8
3,098 26

State Election

659
371

1,030

2,607
1,547
4,154

29
10
39

169
82

251

198
92

290

Seventh
-**

1 -J

09

«

Norfolk
District

- «- « ° 1
a
a

00
0)

a

Milton
Pet. 2

4
5
6
7
8
9
10

996 10
1,047 5
850 3

1,131 4
1,044 7

1,162 11

1,050 3

1,141 14

419
295
370
399
346
344
402
405

1,425
1,347
1,223
1,534
1,397
1,517
1,455
1,560

Randolph
Pet. 1

2
4
7
8

TOTALS

1,374 11

1,221 10
1,354 14
1,476 13
1,547 11

15,393 116

501
434
463
441
435

5,254

1,886
1,665
1,831
1,930
1,993

20,763
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eighth
Norfolk
District

s a 1

<£ St » 3

J I | a £
•S <h ° a «

J < B5 P

S mO »
.5 U
*a w
a g o

§ 5 a >
Z O a a

5 3 - o£ 5j S3 P

Mansfield
Sharon
Stoughton
Walpole
TOTALS

90 - 52 142
952 7 195 1,154
764 12 239 1,015
352 1 143 496

2,158 20 629 2,807

State Election

45 45
7 59 66

17 106 123
14 104 118
38 314 352

Eighth
Norfolk
District

3|S 2 !
dig M - £
'3 - 2. ° 5 3
o ° a a J o
J «! P3 P

Mansfield
Pet. 4

Sharon
Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

Stoughton
Pet. 2

3
4
6

Walpole
Pet. 3

4
TOTALS

1,288 17 580 1,885

1,618 23 388 2,029
1,542 14 428 1,984
1,632 20 416 2,068
1,553 21 447 2,021
1,583 18 471 2,072

1,238 20 453 1,711
1,262 13 453 1,728
1,558 22 644 2,224
1,449 16 438 1,903

1,159 12 532 1,703
1,360 14 642 2,016

17,242 210 5,892 23,344
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2008

Medfield....

Millis

Norfolk
Plainville...
Walpole

Wrentham

.

TOTALS...

Ninth
Norfolk
District

Medfield
Pet. 3

.

4.

Millis

Norfolk
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Plainville

Pet. 1

.

2.

Walpole
Pet. 5

.

Wrentham
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

33
106

State Election

338
1,620

in

-a « .o

ra

B-S-S
JigS

1 *a si
2 o i—

(

fa

X

I

656
588

601

940
983
869
276

1,227
1,435

724

1,384
1,875
1,130

12,688

1,134
1,032

672

642
570
539
194

558
744

365

454
546
524

7,974

4
8

4
4
4

31

126
144

128

92
112
96
40

160
172

128

86
104
56

1,444

1,916
1,764

1,403

1,678
1,673
1,504
512

1,946
2,351

1,219

1,928
2,529
1,714

22,137

199
582
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Franklin..
Medway...
TOTALS.

Franklin
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Medway
Pet. 2

.

3.

4.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

V +»

Tenth
Norfolk
District

James

E.

Valle

of

Franklin

Democratic

u
«
X
o

COM
B
CO

s

a

1,442
1,536
1,542
1,641

1,571
1,536
1,644
1,675

1,143
1,222
1,284

16,236

14
27
29
26
18
20
19
19

13
14
26

225

481
484
410
588
514
438
539
580

431
463
520

5,448

1,937
2,047
1,981
2,255
2,103
1,994
2,202
2,274

1,587
1,699
1,830

21,909

189
58

247
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eleventh
Norfolk
District

a

a
a

i
I

0)

I

05

I

Dedham ...

Walpole ....

Westwood

.

TOTALS..

State Election

>.

Eleventh
Norfolk
District

Paul

McMurtr

of

Dedham Democratic

to

u
a>

A
•**

O

%

O
n

5

Dedham
Pet. 1

2.

3
4
5.

6
7.

Walpole
Pet. 8.

Westwood
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

TOTALS....

1,205
1,347
1,158
1,596
1,281
1,232
1,436

1,041

1,451
1,412
1,396
1,319

15,874

6
8
14
22
13
10
13

18

14
16
18
20

172

578
487
377
587
454
412
621

629

771
815
808
735

7,274

1,789
1,842
1,549
2,205
1,748
1,654
2,070

1,688

2,236
2,243
2,222
2,074

23,320

5
33
38

179
43
186
408

179
48

219
446
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Twelfth
Norfolk
District

u _
o> -a
60 o
S. o

*.lM O

a*A*1°

09

fa
a
A

BS

X a
4) a

£ a

a Z
-**

o o
H Z

fa

A

«

OS

9)

Norwood..
Walpole ...

TOTALS.

1,553
661

2,214

22
5

27

State Election

Twelfth
Norfolk
District

!§'§
*fa&
M la

"a

Norwood
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Walpole
Pet. 1.

2.

6.

7.

TOTALS....

1,119
1,033
1,024
1,206
689

1,016
1,131
1,252
1,270

1,218
1,198
1,186
1,197

14,539

2
4>

A

26
27
18
25
14
22
34
25
28

14
14
16
21

284

527
204
731

5

474
500
508
705
272
417
494
497
591

527
530
504
604

6,623

2,102
870

2,972

27
13
40

162
217
379

189
230
419

£

S

1,619
1,560
1,550
1,936
975

1,455
1,659
1,774
1,889

1,759
1,742
1,706
1,822

21,446
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Thirteenth
Hi

a
U J

4d

V
Norfolk

u 2
bb <a £ a>

a
.5 £ 2

District Hjg 5
1

1?

a 1
1
o 1

£
3

J 5 s
3

%
3
3 1

Dover 196 1 73 270 _ 12 79 91
Medfield 245 1 91 337 - 1 50 51
Needham 1,795 24 555 2,374 - 24 259 283
TOTALS 2,236 26

State Election

719 2,981 37 388 425

Thirteenth
m

a l.s
1

Norfolk 2
District

Lida

E.

1

of

Nee
Democ

All

Othe

1
3

*>

Dover
Pet. 1 2,073 55 1,300 3,428

Medfield
Pet. 1 1,281 13 489 1,783

2 1,299 4 527 1,830

Needham
Pet. A 1,134 17 437 1,588

B 1,148 13 515 1,676
C 1,163 10 457 1,630
D 1,169 14 453 1,636
E 1,278 19 544 1,841
F 1,329 15 485 1,829
G 1,278 16 500 1,794
H 1,284 23 562 1,869
I 1,367 13 508 1,888
J 1,123 17 445 1,585

TOTALS 16,926 229 7,222 24,377
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Fourteenth
Norfolk
District

- 9u a
2 "5.
» « "8
fc >> 8 >, «
c o , a u

15 85 i 1

g£ £C; o I -a2 O SO a * "S

i 2 % 3 £

fa

s 3 a
.2 "g >> rl3 £ » _ W

z as 5! pa S

Natick
Wellesley
Weston
TOTALS

298 62 - 12 372
2,408 568 3 46 3,025
585 132 1 26 744

3,291 762 4 84 4,141

State Election

1 30 31
89 34 312 435
9 8 61 78

98 43 403 544

Fourteenth
Norfolk
District

J3
o
GO

Id* 1 1

a »f< a JS |
< 5 P3 S

Natick
Pet. 10

Wellesley
Pet. A

B
C
D
E
F
G

Weston
Pet. 1

2
3
4

TOTALS

1,477 20 722 2,219

1,733 28 557 2,318
1,765 22 610 2,397
1,646 36 692 2,374
1,627 23 459 2,109
1,636 27 642 2,305
1,374 20 448 1,842
936 8 271 1,215

1,223 16 577 1,816
1,018 24 505 1,547
976 26 528 1,530

1,043 15 552 1,610
16,454 265 6,563 23,282
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2008

Democratic Primary Republican Primary
X
'3

as d 09

Fifteenth *§ 03

o • w4

a

Norfolk
s —

it
°

m
u

00
0)

a
£

09
0)
4*

District H
O a 13

£
4)

o 1 a
2 o

% s 5 5
03

S 5

Brookline 1,958 22 543 2,523 - - 83 83
TOTALS 1,958 22 543 2,523 " " 83 83

State Election

Fifteenth I

Smizik

ic

IB

03

O
Norfolk
District

Frank

Israe

of

Brookl

Democrat

All

Others

Blanks

00
0)

1

Brookline
Pet. 2 933 3 331 1,267

3 1,306 2 429 1,737
4 1,088 2 444 1,534
6 1,303 5 432 1,740
7 1,310 7 461 1,778
8 1,267 6 425 1,698
9 1,297 9 424 1,730

10 1,270 11 452 1,733
11 1,361 6 499 1,866
12 1,353 5 554 1,912
13 1,249 7 507 1,763

TOTALS 13,737 63 4,958 18,758
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

a -w 0) -W

Fifth

Suffolk

District

c
g

a

a .

Ferguso

lymouth

te-In)

0)
fa

J3 B>

OS

a
O
01

a

M.

deMa<

lymouth

liers

8

03

a
O
a
•**

Z,

Z
JayD

ofP (Wn o

5

,3
a
a
5

13

Vinny

ofP
AllOt Blank

73
-**

Plymouth - 150 52 2,305 2,507 330 4 20 354
TOTALS " 150 52 2,305 2,507 330 4 20 354

State Election

Fifth

Suffolk

District M.

deMacedo

lymouth

ublican

.

Ferguson

lymouth

locratic X
fa
o
JS 00

a
O

>.a- a. a t s O 1 a
a o W

3 5
a

3 5

Plymouth
Pet. 2 1,220 676 1 119 2,016

3 932 564 2 115 1,613
4 1,293 541 1 142 1,977
5 1,932 883 3 195 3,013
6 1,200 692 - 90 1,982
7 1,218 673 1 79 1,971
8 1,573 710 1 126 2,410
9 1,147 574 - 89 1,810
10 922 415 1 77 1,415
12 1,411 532 2 98 2,043
14 1,930 858 2 137 2,927

TOTALS 14,778 7,118 14 1,267 23,177
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Second
Plymouth
District

1
I
la
a js

la
a
i

Bourne ....

Carver
Wareham
TOTALS.

Second
Plymouth
District

State Election
"2

I
s

1 j .§

lis
» OPS
CO

a)

o
J3

Bourne
Pet. 1

2
3

Carver
Pet. 1

2,

3.

Wareham
Pet. 1

2
3.

4.

5,

6.

TOTALS....

1,233
1,332
913

1,568
1,505
1,483

1,360
1,367
1,382
1,383
1,542
1,143

16,211

13
3

16
23
24

25
28
18
29
27
24

230

464
572
410

513
495
550

477
472
419
431
424
363

5,590

a
O
a

1,710
1,907
1,323

2,097
2,023
2,057

1,862
1,867
1,819
1,843
1,993
1,530

22,031

184
78

230
492

2

2

4

33
10
16
59

217
90

248
555
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Third
Plymouth
District

J
a
a

1
I

I

a
go
B

J3 go >
o | 13

3 3
-**

_ 64 64
- 321 321
. 86 86
. 46 46
- 517 517

Cohasset

.

Hingham

.

Hull
Scituate...

TOTALS.

Third
Plymouth
District

266
1,295
654
160

2,375

State Election

h
SI
o a

Cohasset
Pet. 1.

2

Hingham
Pet. 1

,

2,

3.

4.

5
6

Hull
Pet. 1.

2

3

Scituate
Pet. 3

TOTALS...

1,689
1,710

1,518
1,599
1,677

1,680
1,566
2,238

1,613
1,344
1,761

1,246
19,641

0)

U
OS

00

U
a tO
Si « >
O 1 CO

s! n i

24 656 2,369
25 525 2,260

. 440 1,958
- 484 2,083
- 521 2,198
- 473 2,153
- 478 2,044
- 814 3,052

15 411 2,039
10 367 1,721
13 429 2,203

12 524 1,782
99 6,122 25,862
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Marshfield
Scituate
TOTALS...

Fourth
Plymouth
District

2,580 157 506 801
1,020 640 153 166
3,600 797 659 967

State Election

Marshfield
Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Scituate
Pet. 1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

a

§ ° 2
og-8

li j3 °0
^1

"52 *
fl QJ £

> »

s

S3 ft

1,357
1,347
1,090
1,125
1,161
1,383
1,238

1,079
1,057
1,084
1,021
1,046

13,988

730
806
683
671
641
914
818

742
789
717
607
555

8,673

01
h

6
6

4
1

3
2

24

11

9
20

I
a

S

87
79
88
88
65
102
109

170
157
145
152
129

1,371

31 4,086
43 2,031
74 6,117

Republican Primary

50
10
60

418
336
754

468
346
814

a
I

2,180
2,238
1,861
1,888
1,868
2,402
2,167

1,992
2,004
1,946
1,780
1,730

24,056


